Rodeo Print Sheets
29-Mar-2023

Goat Tying - Girls - Ages 8-11

Member

Tenley Matheson
Kessler Lacey
Caitlyn Kelly
Ruby Olivier
Lena McNolty
Heidi McNolty

Kali Schoendorfer

March 25, 2023

Score

17.400
22.400
23.200
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
17.400

22.400
23.200
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

Points
100

90
80

o o O O

Page 1of 1



